



size:13*18cm



LED Candle Bridge

921060

921061

921062

Use Manual English

Thanks for your purchase of our product. Please make sure all parts are included in the package before installation. If any parts are missing or damaged, please do NOT install the product and contact us.

If you have any other problems or suggestions, Please feel free to contact us.

Contact detail:

E-mail: info@salcar.de
Tel: 0341 - 25257850

Product Specifications:

Brand: SALCAR
Product Color: White, Natural, Red
Product Size: 39.5*32*4.7cm
LED Color: Warm White
LED Quantity: 7 pcs
LED Mode: on / off
Power: 2 AA Batteries (NO battery included in the package)
Power Consumption: 0.21W Max

Package includes:

1 * Candle Bridge
1 * User manual

Installation:

1. Confirm all parts included before install.
2. Tighten the candle cap on the top.
3. Put in 2 AA batteries.
4. Turn on the product by pressing the button next to the battery box.

Note:

1. Please keep it away from the baby within 3 years old.
2. Please place in a safe place to prevent heavy objects from hitting.
3. Please keep the product away from heat or flame.

Bedienungsanleitung Deutsch

Vielen Dank für Ihren Kauf. Bitte stellen Sie vor der Installation sicher, dass alle Teile im Paket enthalten sind. Wenn Teile fehlen oder beschädigt sind, installieren Sie das Produkt NICHT und kontaktieren Sie uns.

Wenn Sie weitere Probleme oder Vorschläge haben, können Sie sich gern an uns wenden.

Kontaktdetail:

E-Mail: info@salcar.de
Tel.: 0341 - 25257850

Produktspezifikationen:

Marke: SALCAR
Produktfarbe: weiß, natur, rot
Produktgröße: 39,5 * 32 * 4,7 cm
LED Farbe: warmweiß
LED Menge: 7 Stk
LED-Modus: Ein / Aus
Leistung: 2 AA-Batterien (KEINE Batterie im Lieferumfang enthalten)
Leistungsaufnahme: 0,21 W max

Paket beinhaltet:

1 * Kerzenbrücke
1 * Benutzerhandbuch

Installation:

1. Kontrollieren Sie alle enthaltenen Teile vor der Installation.
2. Ziehen Sie die Kerzenkappe oben fest.
3. Legen Sie 2 AA-Batterien ein.
4. Schalten Sie das Produkt ein, indem Sie die Taste neben dem Batterieasten drücken.

Hinweis:

1. Bitte halten Sie es von Kindern fern.
2. Bitte an einem sicheren Ort aufbewahren.
3. Bitte halten Sie das Produkt vor direkter Hitze oder Feuer fern.

Salcar GmbH
Address: An der Hebemärchte 6, 04316 Leipzig, Germany
E-Mail: info@salcar.de
Tel: 0341 25257850
Web: www.salcarmall.de

MADE IN CHINA



IP20



Manuel utilisateur le français

Merci pour votre achat de notre produit. Veuillez-vous assurer que toutes les pièces sont incluses dans l'emballage avant l'installation. Si des pièces sont manquantes ou endommagées, veuillez NE PAS installer le produit et nous contacter.

Si vous avez d'autres problèmes ou suggestions, n'hésitez pas à nous contacter.

Coordonnées:

Courriel: info@salcar.de
Tél: 0341 - 25257850

Spécifications du produit:

Marque: SALCAR
Couleur du produit: blanc, naturel, rouge
Taille du produit: 39,5 * 32 * 4,7 cm
Couleur LED: blanc chaud
Quantité de LED: 7 pièces
Mode LED: marche / arrêt
Puissance: 2 piles AA (AUCUNE pile incluse dans le paquet)
Consommation électrique: 0,21 W Max

Le forfait comprend:

1 * bougeoir sous forme de pont
1 * manuel d'utilisation

Installation:

1. Confirm all parts included before install.
2. Tighten the candle cap on the top.
3. Put in 2 AA batteries.
4. Turn on the product by pressing the button next to the battery box.

Remarque:

1. Veuillez le garder éloigné du bébé moins de 3 ans.
2. Veuillez placer dans un endroit sûr pour éviter que des objets lourds ne heurtent.
3. Veuillez garder le produit à l'écart de la chaleur ou des flammes.

Manuale D'istruzioni lingua italiana

Grazie per aver acquistato il nostro prodotto. Assicurati che tutte le parti siano incluse nel pacchetto prima dell'installazione. In caso di parti mancanti o danneggiate, NON installare il prodotto e contattarci.

Se hai altri problemi o suggerimenti, non esitare a contattarci.

Dettagli del contatto:

E-mail: info@salcar.de
Tel: 0341 - 25257850

Specifiche del prodotto:

Marchio: SALCAR
Colore del prodotto: bianco, naturale, rosso
Dimensioni del prodotto: 39,5 * 32 * 4,7 cm
Colore LED: bianco caldo
Quantità LED: 7 pezzi
Modalità LED: acceso / spento
Alimentazione: 2 batterie AA (Batteria NO inclusa nella confezione)
Consumo energetico: 0,21 W max

La confezione include:

1 * Candle Bridge
1 * Manuale dell'utente

Installazione:

1. Confermare tutte le parti incluse prima dell'installazione.
2. Stringere il cappuccio della candela sulla parte superiore.
3. Inserisci 2 batterie AA.
4. Accendere il prodotto premendo il pulsante accanto alla scatola della batteria.

Nota:

1. Si prega di tenerlo lontano dal bambino entro 3 anni.
2. Posizionare in un luogo sicuro per evitare che oggetti pesanti colpiscano.
3. Tenere il prodotto lontano da fonti di calore o fiamme.

Manual de uso Español

Gracias por comprar nuestro producto. Por favor, asegúrese de que todas las piezas estén incluidas en el paquete antes de la instalación. Si alguna pieza falta o está dañada, por favor, NO instale el producto y contáctenos.

Si tiene algún problema o sugerencia, por favor no dude en contactarnos.

Detalles del contacto:

E-mail: info@salcar.de
Tel: 0341 - 25257850

Especificaciones del producto:

Marca: SALCAR
Color del producto: blanco, natural, rojo
Tamaño del producto: 39,5*32*4,7cm
Color del LED: blanco cálido
Cantidad de LED: 7 piezas/leds
Modo LED: encendido / apagado
Energía: 2 pilas AA (NO incluye pilas en el paquete)
Consumo de energía: 0,21 W máx

Contenido del paquete:

1 * Puente de vela
1 * Manual de usuario

Instalación:

1. Confirme todas las piezas incluidas antes de la instalación.
2. Apriete la tapa de la vela en la parte superior.
3. Coloque 2 pilas AA.
4. Encienda el producto presionando el botón junto a la caja de la batería.

Nota:

1. Por favor, manténgalo alejado de los niños y bebés menores de 3 años.
2. Por favor, colóquelo en un lugar seguro para evitar que lo golpeen objetos pesados.
3. Por favor, mantenga el producto alejado del calor o las llamas.